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SCHEDULE  
AT A GLANCE

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 15

TIME
CRYSTAL  

BALLROOM
2ND FLOOR

EMERALD ROOM
2ND FLOOR

SAPPHIRE  
BALLROOM A
3RD FLOOR

SAPPHIRE  
BALLROOM B
3RD FLOOR

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Poster Session A  
and Reception

Poster  
Display

Breakfast (Foyer)

Education 
Session: 

Genomics-Driven  
Clinical Trials

Welcome  
and Opening  

Keynote Lecture 
Waun Ki Hong

Luncheon 
Symposium 1 

Presented by ONO-
Pharma Korea/
Bristol-Myers 

Squibb

Special Lecture 1: 
“Scientia potentia 

est”—NGS-
based precision 

medicine

Plenary Session 1: 
Cancer Genomics

Plenary Session 2: 
Precision 

Diagnostics: 
NGS-Based 

Cancer Panels

Spotlight on 
Proffered Papers 

Session 1

 
 
 

Keynote Lecture 
Broadcast 

 

Luncheon 
Symposium 2 
Presented by  

 
 

AstraZeneca

 
 
 
 

Plenary Session 1 
Broadcast

Plenary Session 2 
Broadcast 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

Keynote Lecture 
Broadcast 

 

Luncheon 
Symposium 3 
Presented by  

 
 

Merck Korea

 
 
 
 

Plenary Session 1 
Broadcast

Plenary Session 2 
Broadcast 

 
 

 
 

Break (Lobby 2F and 3F)

Break (Lobby 2F and 3F)

07:30-08:30

08:30-10:10 
 
 

10:10-10:30

10:30-11:20 
 
 

11:20-12:00 
 
 
 
 

12:00-13:00 
 
 
 

13:00-14:40 

14:40-15:00

15:00-16:40 
 
 
 

16:40-17:10 
 

17:15-19:30
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TIME
CRYSTAL  

BALLROOM
2ND FLOOR

EMERALD ROOM
2ND FLOOR

SAPPHIRE  
BALLROOM A
3RD FLOOR

SAPPHIRE  
BALLROOM B
3RD FLOOR

SCHEDULE  
AT A GLANCE

FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 16

Breakfast (Foyer)

Plenary Session 3: 
Liquid Biopsy

Keynote Lecture 
Yung-Jue Bang

Luncheon 
Symposium 4 
Presented by  
Roche Korea

Special Lecture 2 
Geoff Otto

Plenary Session 4: 
Novel 

Technologies

Plenary Session 5: 
Immumology: 

Biomarkers and 
Therapies

Spotlight on 
Proffered Papers 

Session 2

Plenary Session 3 
Broadcast

Keynote Lecture 
Broadcast

Luncheon 
Symposium 5 
Presented by  
Amgen Korea

 

Plenary Session 4 
Broadcast 

Plenary Session 5 
Broadcast 

 

 
 

Plenary Session 3 
Broadcast

Keynote Lecture 
Broadcast

Luncheon 
Symposium 6 
Presented by  

Sanofi Genzyme

 

Plenary Session 4 
Broadcast 

Plenary Session 5 
Broadcast 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Poster Session B  
and Reception

Poster  
Display

Break (Lobby 2F and 3F)

Break (Lobby 2F and 3F)

07:30-08:30

08:30-10:10 

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:20 

11:20-12:00 
 
 

12:10-13:00 

13:00-14:40 
 

14:40-15:00

15:00-16:40 
 
 

16:40-17:10 
 

17:15-19:30
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TIME
CRYSTAL  

BALLROOM
2ND FLOOR

EMERALD ROOM
2ND FLOOR

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 17

Breakfast (Foyer)

Plenary Session 6: 
Novel Targets

Plenary Session 7: 
Epigenomics

Luncheon 
Symposium 7 
Presented by  

MSD

Special Lecture 3 
Mary J. Savage

Plenary Session 8: 
Immunology: 

Technologies and 
Innovations

Closing Remarks 
Tae-You Kim 

Charles L. Sawyers

Plenary Session 6 
Broadcast

Plenary Session 7 
Broadcast

 
  
 

 

Plenary Session 8 
Broadcast 

 

Break (Lobby)

07:30-08:30

08:30-10:10 

10:10-10:40

10:40-12:20 

12:20-13:00 
 
 

13:10-14:00 

14:00-15:25 
 
 

15:25-15:30
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